
 
CITY OF DORVAL 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

CALENDAR OF COUNCIL MEETINGS FOR 2022 
 

Public notice is hereby given to all interested persons that the Municipal Council of the City of 
Dorval has adopted by resolution the calendar of ordinary council meetings for 2022. Unless 
otherwise indicated, the council meetings shall be held in the Council Chamber, City Hall,  
60 Martin Avenue, Dorval, at 8 p.m. on the following dates and days: 
 
Monday, January 17, 2022 
Monday, February 21, 2022 
Monday, March 21, 2022 
Tuesday, April 19, 2022 
Monday, May 16, 2022 
Monday, June 20, 2022 
Monday, July 11, 2022 
Monday, August 22, 2022 
Monday, September 19, 2022 
Monday, October 17, 2021 
Monday, November 21, 2022 
Monday, December 12, 2022 
 
 
GIVEN AT DORVAL, this December 1, 2021. 
 
Me Chantale Bilodeau 
City Clerk 
 
 
 


